8:00am

8:03am

8:08am

8:20am

8:30am

8:40am

Special Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board
Tuesday, August 30"
Steele Community Room

Approve agenda
Public Comments

Approve transfer of Cork liquor license from One Stowe Street to 40 Foundry
Street

Review and approve Cork Outside Consumption permit
Review and approve $1,000 Commemorative Tree Planting Grant Agreement

Adjourn



