Special Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board Tuesday, August 30th Steele Community Room

8:00am	Approve agenda
8:03am	Public Comments
8:08am	Approve transfer of Cork liquor license from One Stowe Street to 40 Foundry Street
8:20am	Review and approve Cork Outside Consumption permit
8:30am	Review and approve \$1,000 Commemorative Tree Planting Grant Agreement
8:40am	Adjourn